April 2025
Sizing Information
Sizing in cm is a height measurement, in mm it is the width of the main stem (often a larger tree)
G=Pot Volume (Gallons)
B&B is Balled and Burlapped, WB is Wire Basket (larger rootmass and larger tree)
Height 90 cm = 3'
150cm = 5' height
250 cm = 8'+ height
Caliper (Trunk Diameter) 35 mm = typically 6-10' (depending on the tree)
50,60,70 mm = typically 10-14' (depending on the tree)

CEDARBROOK PRICE LIST

Description

Perennials, Shrubs, Small Evergreens Size Price
ASK ABOUT OUR OTHER PERENNIALS AND SHRUBS THAT WE ROTATE THROUGH THE SEASON AND USE IN OUR DESIGNS FOR YOU!
Boxwood, Green Gem Nice and round with vibrant green. 3G $35.00
Boxwood, Green Mountain Faster growing, more upright habit boxwood hedge. 3G $35.00
Boxwood, Green Mountain Faster growing, more upright habit boxwood hedge. 40cm 5G $60.00
Boxwood, Green Velvet Great broadleaf low hedge, low maintenance. 3G $35.00

40cm 5G $60.00
Hydrangea a, Annabelle Classic large white balls that blush later in the year. 2G $25.00
Hydrangea p, Little Lime Punch  Similar but more compact to Limelight, growing to 3'-5'. 3G $35.00
ASK ABOUT OUR OTHER HYDRANGEAS THAT WE ROTATE THROUGH THE SEASON! $25-$60 for 3G-5G
Yew, Hicks More upright and slightly faster than Hills. Deep green and dense. 120cm $150.00
Yew, Hills Bushier than Hicks, still upright. Deep green and dense. 100cm $125.00

Evergreen Trees Description Size Price
Cedar, Black One of the most favourite evergreen hedges. Trims beautifully, grows at approximately 30 cm per 90cm 5G $50.00
year and is very hardy. 150cm B&B $125_00

250cm WB $340.00
Cedar, Degroots Spire The narrowest cedar we grow, lovely dense foliage. 175cm B&B  $175.00
Cedar, Eastern White Typical hedge use tree, trims very well. 150cm B&B $95.00
Cedar, Emerald Green Much more narrow than Black Cedar, requires little trimming. Takes less footprint in the yard. Vivid 225cm B&B $225.00

colour. 250cm B&B  $250.00

275cm WB $425.00

Cedar, Green Giant More deer resistant, lush and fragrant foliage on this quick growing hedge provider. 175cm B&B  $150.00

Cedar, Holmstrup Nice dense and durable alternative with wider bottom than Emeralds. 120cm B&B  $125.00



Cedar, Skybound
Hemlock, Canadian

Pine, Columnar

Pine, White

Spruce, Blue 'Fat Albert'
Spruce, Colorado Blue
Spruce, Columnar Norway
Spruce, Norway

Spruce, Serbian
Spruce, Serbian 'Bruns'
Spruce, White
Shade/Flowering Trees
Apple, Golden Delicious
Apple, Red Delicious
Beech, American
Beech, Dawyck Green
Beech, Dawyck Gold
Beech, Dawyck Purple
Beech, European Green
Beech, European Purple
Beech, Purple Fountain
Beech, Red Obelisk
Birch, River - Single Stem

Birch, River - Clump (Heritage)

Cherry, Amanagowa

Cherry, Royal Burgundy
Cherry, Weeping Kiku Shidare
Dawn Redwood

Dawn Redwood, Amber Glow
Dawn Redwood, Goldrush

Dogwood, Chinese Flowering

Dense and columnar, great for screening.

Lovely dense pyramidal shape with short flat needles. Good choice for spots with less sun.

Nice narrow version of this classic.

Ontario's provincial tree. Avoid salt spray areas.

Stunning silvery blue and so dense.

Beautiful blue tinge on this hardy evergreen.

Dense and narrow, great on it's own or as a hedge.

Makes an excellent fast screen or windbreak. The fastest spruce tree we sell. Very hardy.

Narrower than others, bluish-green new growth.

Narrowest of the Serbian types with bluish-green new growth.

Bluish-green tinge on this hardy (smaller than Norway at maturity) staple.
Description

A self pollinator, but doesn't hurt to have another type nearby.

Good companion and mid season bloomer.

Copper leaves stay on all winter. Native.

Columnar; vibrant then deep green.

Columnar; bright gold in spring.

Columnar; great deep purple foliage.

For use as large specimen or beautiful hedging tree.

For use as large specimen or beautiful hedging tree with purple foliage.

Very narrow, pendulous, contemporary, hardy.

Beautifully deep red and narrower than other beech; a real hardy stunner.

Interesting ruffled multi-coloured bark.

Most interesting bark of all birches, with a ruffled multi-coloured bark.

Narrow columnar type with profuse blooms.

Magenta flowers and burgundy leaves.
Beautiful pendulous habit, pink spring flowers.
Soft rubbery 'needles’ on this deciduous tree that looks evergreen, burnt orange in the fall.

Beautiful amber tinge as the name suggests on this smaller version, and burnt red-orange in fall.

Golden foliage with a spark of orange in the fall.

Beautiful show of flowers and then good red foliage in fall.

150cm B&B
175cm B&B
175cm WB
150cm WB
210cm WB
175cm WB
175cm WB
175cm B&B
150cm+ WB
210cm WB
175cm WB
150cm WB
175cm WB
Size
120cm 2G
120cm 2G
60mm WB
50mm WB
40mm WB
150cm 7G
200cm 10G
150cm 7G
150cm 7G
45mm WB
50mm WB
300cm WB
150cm 7G
40mm WB
150cm 7G
175cm 7G
45mm WB
45mm WB
120cm 7G
45mm WB
150cm 5G

$150.00
$175.00
$395.00
$265.00
$375.00
$250.00
$350.00
$300.00
$300.00
$375.00
$350.00
$250.00
$325.00
Price
$45.00
$45.00
$325.00
$475.00
$400.00
$225.00
$200.00
$125.00
$240.00
$450.00
$300.00
$375.00
$190.00
$350.00
$195.00
$195.00
$295.00
$295.00
$140.00
$295.00
$125.00



Dogwood, Pagoda

Ginkgo, Golden Colonnade
Hackberry

Hornbeam, European
Hornbeam, Frans Fontaine
Hornbeam, Lucas
Hornbeam, Pyramidal

Horsechesnut, Pink
Hydrangea, Limelight Tree (p)
Hydrangea, Quick Fire Tree (p)
Ironwood, Persia Vanessa
Katsura

Lilac, Charles Joly Standard
Lilac, Dwarf Korean Tree

Lilac, Ivory Silk

Lilac, Ivory Silk 'Boulevard'
Linden, Greenspire

Linden, Lincoln
Locust, Shademaster
Locust, Skyline
Locust, Sunburst

Magnolia, Betty
Magnolia, Galaxy
Magnolia, Yellow Bird
Magnolia, Royal Star
Maple, Armstrong Gold
Maple, Armstrong Red

Maple, Autumn Blaze
Maple, Autumn Fantasy

Understory tolerant of shade.

Narrow version of this ancient gem.

This rounded, vase like tree is in a word, tough! AKA very hardy.

Dense foliage and silvery gray bark. Can be pruned (late summer) and maintained in hedge.
Refined foliage on this dense, even narrower, hardy specimen.

Another tough, easy to maintain, narrow version.

Refined foliage on this dense, narrow, versatile specimen.

Showy pink flowers mid spring on a nice oval rounded crown.

Huge white flowers with a soft green blush that turn to pinks, reds, burgundys later in the year.
White blooms about a month before others, turning to rich pink and rosy-pink in fall.

Colour features in every season! Lacy flowers and outstanding foliage.

Purple red leaves in spring and brilliant fall shades of gold, orange, and red.

Beautiful purple fragrant flowers on this single stem and grafted crown of branches.

Nice orange fall colour. Very dense branching.

Compact tight growth habit, excellent fragrant flowers in June. Leaves turn butter yellow in fall.
Even tighter habit on this reliably blooming hardy tree.

Very symmetrical softwood, grows quickly but doesn't get too large, with a narrower habit. Yellow
fragrant tiny blooms in June.

This narrower version packs a punch.

Pleasing filtered light shade tree with virtually no leaf litter from small leaves.
Thornless and seedless, a great dappled shade tree.

Bright yellow new spring growth on this lacy lawn specimen. Dappled shade.

Reddish-purple showy flowers on this well rounded compact magnolia.
Dark pink flowers on this stunning magnolia.

Bright canary yellow, reliable bloomer.

Reliable white starlike flowers with a touch of pink, very fragrant.
Narrow maple with golden orange fall colour.

Narrow maple with orange red fall colour.

One of the fastest growing shade trees, with great spring and fall colour. Tolerates drought well.
Fast growing shapely oval form, with great fall colour.

175cm B&B
100cm 3G
275cm 16G
50mm WB
60mm WB
45mm WB
250cm 10G
150cm 7G
50mm
45mm
120cm 5G
120cm 5G
150cm 5G
200cm 10G
150cm 10G
120cm 5G
250cm 16G
250cm 16G
60mm WB

40mm 16G
50mm WB
250cm 16G
250cm 16G
50mm WB
150cm B&B
225cm B&B
175cm 10G
150cm B&B
250cm 16G
250cm 16G
40mm WB
50mm WB
250cm 12G
60mm WB

$150.00

$60.00
$350.00
$325.00
$350.00
$375.00
$250.00
$150.00
$450.00
$275.00
$130.00
$130.00
$125.00
$150.00
$150.00
$130.00
$195.00
$195.00
$325.00

$175.00
$275.00
$190.00
$225.00
$325.00
$175.00
$250.00
$150.00
$160.00
$230.00
$230.00
$350.00
$325.00
$180.00
$350.00



Maple, Amur

Maple, Amur (multistem)
Maple, Brandywine
Maple, Celebration
Maple, Columnar Norway
Maple, Columnar Sugar
Maple, Fairview

Maple, Fall Fiesta
Maple, Princeton Gold
Maple, Red Sunset

Maple, Royal Red

Maple, Sienna Glen
Oak, English Pyramidal
Oak, Green Pillar

Oak, Crimson Spire
Oak, Green Pillar

Pear, Bartlett

Pear, Chanticleer

Peashrub, Walkers

Peashrub, Weeping

Poplar, Column Swedish Aspen
Redbud, Forest Pansy

Redbud, Ruby Falls
Redbud, Tree

Redbud, Clump

Serviceberry, Multistem Downy

For single specimen or hedging. Phenomenal fall colour.

For hedging, with great fall colour. Fast growing. 10' at maturity.

Emerald green leaves turn bright red to brilliant purple in the fall for this seedless variety.
Beautifully tight and upright, yellows oranges and reds in fall.

Narrow screen with golden fall colour.

Narrow and branched to the ground with classic fall colour.

More rapid growing Norway type with burgundy spring foliage.

Symmetrical Sugar Maple with autumnal reds and oranges and yellow.
Almost fluorescent yellow in spring, to yellow-green leaves in the summer that really shine.
Red in the spring and the most vivid of all in the fall.

Purple leaves last from spring till fall, though fall colour is muted. Slower grower.

Rusty-orange to burgundy fall colour, almost entirely seedless.

Classic with leaves remaining on tree in winter.

Tight and columnar with maroon red fall colour.

Great fall colour and leaf retention on this narrow oak hybrid of english and white.
Nice fall red colour on this narrow pin oak.

Popular choice that stores and cans well.

Clean, slender habit; excellent bloomer with wonderful orange fall colour.

Lacy foliage with yellow spring blooms, very hardy.
Pendulous habit with strings of yellow bloom, very hardy.
Narrow and tall with leaves that whisp in the wind.

Beautiful purple leaves flush from dark pink buds.

Compact weeping leaves of maroon-red after deep pink buds.
Stunning pink spring blooms with leaves that stay clean all summer. Turns yellow in fall.

Multistem form of this native species with pink spring blooms.

Very profuse blooms with edible berries and great fall colour. A bird favorite.

175cm 8G
150cm 12G
50mm WB
60mm WB
250cm 16G
50mm WB
275cm 16G
50mm WB
200cm 16G
250cm 16G
50mm WB
60mm WB
210cm 12G
250cm 16G
50mm WB
60mm WB
250cm 16G
40mm WB
50mm WB
50mm WB
100cm 3G
250cm 12G
50mm WB
120cm 7G
120cm 7G
250cm 16G
90cm 5G
200cm 7G
90cm 5G
40mm WB
50mm WB
150cm 12G
175cm WB
120cm 5G
175cm WB

$120.00

$95.00
$400.00
$350.00
$220.00
$350.00
$210.00
$300.00
$220.00
$225.00
$325.00
$375.00
$210.00
$230.00
$325.00
$350.00
$240.00
$425.00
$400.00
$425.00

$40.00
$200.00
$425.00
$125.00
$125.00
$190.00
$125.00
$220.00
$125.00
$250.00
$325.00
$175.00
$300.00

$95.00
$250.00



Serviceberry, Tree Downy
Serviceberry, Tree Robin Hill
Sweet Gum, Slender Silhouette

Sweet Gum, Worplesdon

Tulip Tree, Columnar

Tulip Tree

Willow, Hakuro-Nishiki Standard

Willow, Weeping Golden
Japanese Maples

Emperor One

Green Laceleaf

Inaba Shidare

Orangeola

Red Laceleaf

Purple Leaf

Twombly's Red Sentinel

Tree type covered in white blooms in spring and great fall colour. A bird favorite.

Pinkish-white flowers in early spring and great fall colours.
Very narrow with amazing fall colours.

Rare here in Ontario, clean leaves, amazing in fall.

Narrow version of this hardy native with blooms to come!

The blooms on this take a few years to develop but are worth the wait!
Fast with spectacular frosted leaves.

Great golden yellow on a fast grower with curls.

Great summer red, breaks buds slightly later, thus protected from late frosts.
Finely cut green leaves with brilliant yellow to red colour in the fall.

Fine lacy leaves, red in summer and fall.

Fiery orange-red leaves in spring and fall, appealing through summer.
Red finely cut leaves.

Deeper darker leaves.

Narrower for tight spots. Red leaves to burgundy and brilliant pink red.

210cm 10G
250cm 10G
175cm 7G
250cm 10G
40mm WB
200cm 7G
50mm WB
50mm WB
120cm 5G
200cm 7G
Size
175cm WB
90cm 7G
120cm 7G
90cm 7G
120cm 7G
100cm 7G
120cm 7G
150cm 7G
120cm 7G

$180.00
$190.00
$225.00
$250.00
$325.00
$125.00
$400.00
$325.00
$90.00
$80.00
Price
$350.00
$125.00
$200.00
$125.00
$190.00
$180.00
$150.00
$175.00
$190.00



