April 2025	
	Sizing Information
Sizin	g in cm is a height measurement, in mm it is the width of the main stem (often a larger tree)
	G=Pot Volume (Gallons)
	B&B is Balled and Burlapped, WB is Wire Basket (larger rootmass and larger tree)
	Height 90 cm = 3'
	150cm = 5' height
	250 cm = 8'+ height
	Caliper (Trunk Diameter) 35 mm = typically 6-10' (depending on the tree)
	50,60,70 mm = typically 10-14' (depending on the tree)

	CEDARBROOK PRICE LIST		
	Description		
Perennials, Shrubs, Small Eve	rgreens	Size	Price
ASK ABOUT OUR OTHER PER	ENNIALS AND SHRUBS THAT WE ROTATE THROUGH THE SEASON AND USE IN OUR DESIGN	S FOR YOU!	
Boxwood, Green Gem	Nice and round with vibrant green.	3G	\$35.00
Boxwood, Green Mountain	Faster growing, more upright habit boxwood hedge.	3G	\$35.00
Boxwood, Green Mountain	Faster growing, more upright habit boxwood hedge.	40cm 5G	\$60.00
Boxwood, Green Velvet	Great broadleaf low hedge, low maintenance.	3G	\$35.00
		40cm 5G	\$60.00
Hydrangea a, Annabelle	Classic large white balls that blush later in the year.	2G	\$25.00
Hydrangea p, Little Lime Punch	Similar but more compact to Limelight, growing to 3'-5'.	3G	\$35.00
ASK ABOUT OUR OTHER HYD	RANGEAS THAT WE ROTATE THROUGH THE SEASON! \$25-\$60 for 3G-5G		
Yew, Hicks	More upright and slightly faster than Hills. Deep green and dense.	120cm	\$150.00
Yew, Hills	Bushier than Hicks, still upright. Deep green and dense.	100cm	\$125.00
Evergreen Trees	Description	Size	Price
Cedar, Black	One of the most favourite evergreen hedges. Trims beautifully, grows at approximately 30 cm per year and is very hardy.	90cm 5G	\$50.00
		150cm B&B	\$125.00
		250cm WB	\$340.00
Cedar, Degroots Spire	The narrowest cedar we grow, lovely dense foliage.	175cm B&B	\$175.00
Cedar, Eastern White	Typical hedge use tree, trims very well.	150cm B&B	\$95.00
Cedar, Emerald Green	Much more narrow than Black Cedar, requires little trimming. Takes less footprint in the yard. Vivid colour.	225cm B&B	\$225.00
		250cm B&B	\$250.00
		275cm WB	\$425.00
Cedar, Green Giant	More deer resistant, lush and fragrant foliage on this quick growing hedge provider.	175cm B&B	\$150.00
Cedar, Holmstrup	Nice dense and durable alternative with wider bottom than Emeralds.	120cm B&B	\$125.00

		150cm B&B	\$150.00
Cedar, Skybound	Dense and columnar, great for screening.	175cm B&B	\$175.00
Hemlock, Canadian	Lovely dense pyramidal shape with short flat needles. Good choice for spots with less sun.	175cm WB	\$395.00
Pine, Columnar	Nice narrow version of this classic.	150cm WB	\$265.00
Pine, White	Ontario's provincial tree. Avoid salt spray areas.	210cm WB	\$375.00
Spruce, Blue 'Fat Albert'	Stunning silvery blue and so dense.	175cm WB	\$250.00
Spruce, Colorado Blue	Beautiful blue tinge on this hardy evergreen.	175cm WB	\$350.00
Spruce, Columnar Norway	Dense and narrow, great on it's own or as a hedge.	175cm B&B	\$300.00
Spruce, Norway	Makes an excellent fast screen or windbreak. The fastest spruce tree we sell. Very hardy.	150cm+ WB	\$300.00
		210cm WB	\$375.00
Spruce, Serbian	Narrower than others, bluish-green new growth.	175cm WB	\$350.00
Spruce, Serbian 'Bruns'	Narrowest of the Serbian types with bluish-green new growth.	150cm WB	\$250.00
Spruce, White	Bluish-green tinge on this hardy (smaller than Norway at maturity) staple.	175cm WB	\$325.00
Shade/Flowering Trees	Description	Size	Price
Apple, Golden Delicious	A self pollinator, but doesn't hurt to have another type nearby.	120cm 2G	\$45.00
Apple, Red Delicious	Good companion and mid season bloomer.	120cm 2G	\$45.00
Beech, American	Copper leaves stay on all winter. Native.	60mm WB	\$325.00
Beech, Dawyck Green	Columnar; vibrant then deep green.	50mm WB	\$475.00
Beech, Dawyck Gold	Columnar; bright gold in spring.	40mm WB	\$400.00
Beech, Dawyck Purple	Columnar; great deep purple foliage.	150cm 7G	\$225.00
Beech, European Green	For use as large specimen or beautiful hedging tree.	200cm 10G	\$200.00
Beech, European Purple	For use as large specimen or beautiful hedging tree with purple foliage.	150cm 7G	\$125.00
Beech, Purple Fountain	Very narrow, pendulous, contemporary, hardy.	150cm 7G	\$240.00
Beech, Red Obelisk	Beautifully deep red and narrower than other beech; a real hardy stunner.	45mm WB	\$450.00
Birch, River - Single Stem	Interesting ruffled multi-coloured bark.	50mm WB	\$300.00
Birch, River - Clump (Heritage)	Most interesting bark of all birches, with a ruffled multi-coloured bark.	300cm WB	\$375.00
Cherry, Amanagowa	Narrow columnar type with profuse blooms.	150cm 7G	\$190.00
		40mm WB	\$350.00
Cherry, Royal Burgundy	Magenta flowers and burgundy leaves.	150cm 7G	\$195.00
Cherry, Weeping Kiku Shidare	Beautiful pendulous habit, pink spring flowers.	175cm 7G	\$195.00
Dawn Redwood	Soft rubbery 'needles' on this deciduous tree that looks evergreen, burnt orange in the fall.	45mm WB	\$295.00
Dawn Redwood, Amber Glow	Beautiful amber tinge as the name suggests on this smaller version, and burnt red-orange in fall.	45mm WB	\$295.00
Dawn Redwood, Goldrush	Golden foliage with a spark of orange in the fall.	120cm 7G	\$140.00
		45mm WB	\$295.00
Dogwood, Chinese Flowering	Beautiful show of flowers and then good red foliage in fall.	150cm 5G	\$125.00

		175cm B&B	\$150.00
Dogwood, Pagoda	Understory tolerant of shade.	100cm 3G	\$60.00
Ginkgo, Golden Colonnade	Narrow version of this ancient gem.	275cm 16G	\$350.00
Hackberry	This rounded, vase like tree is in a word, tough! AKA very hardy.	50mm WB	\$325.00
Hornbeam, European	Dense foliage and silvery gray bark. Can be pruned (late summer) and maintained in hedge.	60mm WB	\$350.00
Hornbeam, Frans Fontaine	Refined foliage on this dense, even narrower, hardy specimen.	45mm WB	\$375.00
Hornbeam, Lucas	Another tough, easy to maintain, narrow version.	250cm 10G	\$250.00
Hornbeam, Pyramidal	Refined foliage on this dense, narrow, versatile specimen.	150cm 7G	\$150.00
		50mm	\$450.00
Horsechesnut, Pink	Showy pink flowers mid spring on a nice oval rounded crown.	45mm	\$275.00
Hydrangea, Limelight Tree (p)	Huge white flowers with a soft green blush that turn to pinks, reds, burgundys later in the year.	120cm 5G	\$130.00
Hydrangea, Quick Fire Tree (p)	White blooms about a month before others, turning to rich pink and rosy-pink in fall.	120cm 5G	\$130.00
Ironwood, Persia Vanessa	Colour features in every season! Lacy flowers and outstanding foliage.	150cm 5G	\$125.00
Katsura	Purple red leaves in spring and brilliant fall shades of gold, orange, and red.	200cm 10G	\$150.00
Lilac, Charles Joly Standard	Beautiful purple fragrant flowers on this single stem and grafted crown of branches.	150cm 10G	\$150.00
Lilac, Dwarf Korean Tree	Nice orange fall colour. Very dense branching.	120cm 5G	\$130.00
Lilac, Ivory Silk	Compact tight growth habit, excellent fragrant flowers in June. Leaves turn butter yellow in fall.	250cm 16G	\$195.00
Lilac, Ivory Silk 'Boulevard'	Even tighter habit on this reliably blooming hardy tree.	250cm 16G	\$195.00
Linden, Greenspire	Very symmetrical softwood, grows quickly but doesn't get too large, with a narrower habit. Yellow fragrant tiny blooms in June.	60mm WB	\$325.00
Linden, Lincoln	This narrower version packs a punch.	40mm 16G	\$175.00
Locust, Shademaster	Pleasing filtered light shade tree with virtually no leaf litter from small leaves.	50mm WB	\$275.00
Locust, Skyline	Thornless and seedless, a great dappled shade tree.	250cm 16G	\$190.00
Locust, Sunburst	Bright yellow new spring growth on this lacy lawn specimen. Dappled shade.	250cm 16G	\$225.00
		50mm WB	\$325.00
Magnolia, Betty	Reddish-purple showy flowers on this well rounded compact magnolia.	150cm B&B	\$175.00
Magnolia, Galaxy	Dark pink flowers on this stunning magnolia.	225cm B&B	\$250.00
Magnolia, Yellow Bird	Bright canary yellow, reliable bloomer.	175cm 10G	\$150.00
Magnolia, Royal Star	Reliable white starlike flowers with a touch of pink, very fragrant.	150cm B&B	\$160.00
Maple, Armstrong Gold	Narrow maple with golden orange fall colour.	250cm 16G	\$230.00
Maple, Armstrong Red	Narrow maple with orange red fall colour.	250cm 16G	\$230.00
		40mm WB	\$350.00
Maple, Autumn Blaze	One of the fastest growing shade trees, with great spring and fall colour. Tolerates drought well.	50mm WB	\$325.00
Maple, Autumn Fantasy	Fast growing shapely oval form, with great fall colour.	250cm 12G	\$180.00
		60mm WB	\$350.00

Maple, Amur	For single specimen or hedging. Phenomenal fall colour.	175cm 8G	\$120.00
Maple, Amur (multistem)	For hedging, with great fall colour. Fast growing. 10' at maturity.	150cm 12G	\$95.00
Maple, Brandywine	Emerald green leaves turn bright red to brilliant purple in the fall for this seedless variety.	50mm WB	\$400.00
Maple, Celebration	Beautifully tight and upright, yellows oranges and reds in fall.	60mm WB	\$350.00
Maple, Columnar Norway	Narrow screen with golden fall colour.	250cm 16G	\$220.00
Maple, Columnar Sugar	Narrow and branched to the ground with classic fall colour.	50mm WB	\$350.00
Maple, Fairview	More rapid growing Norway type with burgundy spring foliage.	275cm 16G	\$210.00
		50mm WB	\$300.00
Maple, Fall Fiesta	Symmetrical Sugar Maple with autumnal reds and oranges and yellow.	200cm 16G	\$220.00
Maple, Princeton Gold	Almost fluorescent yellow in spring, to yellow-green leaves in the summer that really shine.	250cm 16G	\$225.00
Maple, Red Sunset	Red in the spring and the most vivid of all in the fall.	50mm WB	\$325.00
		60mm WB	\$375.00
Maple, Royal Red	Purple leaves last from spring till fall, though fall colour is muted. Slower grower.	210cm 12G	\$210.00
		250cm 16G	\$230.00
		50mm WB	\$325.00
Maple, Sienna Glen	Rusty-orange to burgundy fall colour, almost entirely seedless.	60mm WB	\$350.00
Oak, English Pyramidal	Classic with leaves remaining on tree in winter.	250cm 16G	\$240.00
Oak, Green Pillar	Tight and columnar with maroon red fall colour.	40mm WB	\$425.00
Oak, Crimson Spire	Great fall colour and leaf retention on this narrow oak hybrid of english and white.	50mm WB	\$400.00
Oak, Green Pillar	Nice fall red colour on this narrow pin oak.	50mm WB	\$425.00
Pear, Bartlett	Popular choice that stores and cans well.	100cm 3G	\$40.00
Pear, Chanticleer	Clean, slender habit; excellent bloomer with wonderful orange fall colour.	250cm 12G	\$200.00
		50mm WB	\$425.00
Peashrub, Walkers	Lacy foliage with yellow spring blooms, very hardy.	120cm 7G	\$125.00
Peashrub, Weeping	Pendulous habit with strings of yellow bloom, very hardy.	120cm 7G	\$125.00
Poplar, Column Swedish Aspen	Narrow and tall with leaves that whisp in the wind.	250cm 16G	\$190.00
Redbud, Forest Pansy	Beautiful purple leaves flush from dark pink buds.	90cm 5G	\$125.00
		200cm 7G	\$220.00
Redbud, Ruby Falls	Compact weeping leaves of maroon-red after deep pink buds.	90cm 5G	\$125.00
Redbud, Tree	Stunning pink spring blooms with leaves that stay clean all summer. Turns yellow in fall.	40mm WB	\$250.00
,		50mm WB	\$325.00
Redbud, Clump	Multistem form of this native species with pink spring blooms.	150cm 12G	\$175.00
·		175cm WB	\$300.00
Serviceberry, Multistem Downy	Very profuse blooms with edible berries and great fall colour. A bird favorite.	120cm 5G	\$95.00
		175cm WB	\$250.00

Serviceberry, Tree Downy	Tree type covered in white blooms in spring and great fall colour. A bird favorite.	210cm 10G	\$180.00
Serviceberry, Tree Robin Hill	Pinkish-white flowers in early spring and great fall colours.	250cm 10G	\$190.00
Sweet Gum, Slender Silhouette	Very narrow with amazing fall colours.	175cm 7G	\$225.00
		250cm 10G	\$250.00
		40mm WB	\$325.00
Sweet Gum, Worplesdon	Rare here in Ontario, clean leaves, amazing in fall.	200cm 7G	\$125.00
Tulip Tree, Columnar	Narrow version of this hardy native with blooms to come!	50mm WB	\$400.00
Tulip Tree	The blooms on this take a few years to develop but are worth the wait!	50mm WB	\$325.00
Willow, Hakuro-Nishiki Standard	Fast with spectacular frosted leaves.	120cm 5G	\$90.00
Willow, Weeping Golden	Great golden yellow on a fast grower with curls.	200cm 7G	\$80.00
Japanese Maples		Size	Price
Emperor One	Great summer red, breaks buds slightly later, thus protected from late frosts.	175cm WB	\$350.00
Green Laceleaf	Finely cut green leaves with brilliant yellow to red colour in the fall.	90cm 7G	\$125.00
		120cm 7G	\$200.00
Inaba Shidare	Fine lacy leaves, red in summer and fall.	90cm 7G	\$125.00
		120cm 7G	\$190.00
Orangeola	Fiery orange-red leaves in spring and fall, appealing through summer.	100cm 7G	\$180.00
Red Laceleaf	Red finely cut leaves.	120cm 7G	\$150.00
	B	150cm 7C	¢175.00
Purple Leaf	Deeper darker leaves.	150cm 7G	\$175.00